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UEFA EUROPA LEAGUE 2023/2024 (updated @ 13/11/2024)

DATE
21/09/2023
21/09/2023
21/09/2023
21/09/2023
21/09/2023
21/09/2023

21/09/2023

GAME
West Ham v TSC (3-1)
Ajax v Marseille (3-3)
Atalanta v Rakow C. (2-0)
Brighton v AEK (2-3)
LASK v Liverpool (1-3)
B.Leverkusen v Hiacken (4-0)

Olympiacos v Freiburg (2-3)

COMMENTARY

English
English
English
English
English
English

English

CODE
259-DD87
340-DD87
346-DD87
347-DD87
349-DD87
348-DD87

350-DD87

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD


https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/21/europe/uefa-cup/west-ham-united-fc/fk-baka-topola/4239128/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/21/europe/uefa-cup/afc-ajax/olympique-de-marseille/4239140/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/21/europe/uefa-cup/atalanta-bergamo/ks-rakow-czestochowa/4239188/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/21/europe/uefa-cup/brighton--hove-albion-fc/aek-athens-fc/4239141/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/21/europe/uefa-cup/lask-linz/liverpool-fc/4239201/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/21/europe/uefa-cup/bayer-04-leverkusen/bollklubben-hacken/4239248/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/21/europe/uefa-cup/olympiakos-cfp/sc-freiburg/4239129/

21/09/2023

21/09/2023

21/09/2023

21/09/2023

21/09/2023

05/10/2023

05/10/2023

05/10/2023

05/10/2023

05/10/2023

05/10/2023

26/10/2023

26/10/2023

26/10/2023

26/10/2023

26/10/2023

26/10/2023

26/10/2023

09/11/2023

09/11/2023

09/11/2023

Panathinaikos v Villarreal (2-0)
Rangers v Betis (1-0)
Sparta P. v Aris Limassol (1-2)
Sturm Graz v Sporting (1-2)
Union St.Gilloise v Toulouse (1-1)
Freiburg v West Ham (1-2)
Marseille v Brighton (2-2)
AEK v Ajax (1-1)

Aris Limassol v Rangers (2-1)
Liverpool v U.St.Gilloise (2-0)
Roma v Servette (4-0)
Olympiacos v West Ham (2-1)
Roma v Slavia P. (2-0)
Liverpool v Toulouse (5-1)
Sparta P. v Rangers (0-0)
Marseille v AEK (3-1)
Sturm Graz v Atalanta (2-2)
Rakow v Sporting (1-1)
West Ham v Olympiacos (1-0)
Toulouse v Liverpool (3-2)

Slavia P. v Roma (2-0)

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
Portuguese
English
English

English

353-DD87

356-DD87

351-DD87

354-DD87

352-DD87

711-DD10

254-DD71

831-DD10

825-DD10

832-DD10

915-DD10

544-DD41

545-DD41

546-DD41

255-DD71

615-DD60

373-DD50

374-DD50

145-DD88

189-DD92

190-DD92

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
Sportv HD
TNT HD
TNT HD

TNT HD


https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/21/europe/uefa-cup/panathinaikos-fc/villarreal-club-de-futbol/4239224/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/21/europe/uefa-cup/rangers-fc/real-betis/4239165/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/21/europe/uefa-cup/ac-sparta-praha/aris-fc-limassol-/4239164/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/21/europe/uefa-cup/sk-puntigamer-sturm-graz/sporting-clube-de-portugal/4239189/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/21/europe/uefa-cup/royal-union-st-gilloise/toulouse-fc/4239200/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/05/europe/uefa-cup/sc-freiburg/west-ham-united-fc/4239130/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/05/europe/uefa-cup/olympique-de-marseille/brighton--hove-albion-fc/4239142/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/05/europe/uefa-cup/aek-athens-fc/afc-ajax/4239143/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/05/europe/uefa-cup/aris-fc-limassol-/rangers-fc/4239167/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/05/europe/uefa-cup/liverpool-fc/royal-union-st-gilloise/4239202/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/05/europe/uefa-cup/as-roma/servette-fc-geneve/4239238/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/26/europe/uefa-cup/olympiakos-cfp/west-ham-united-fc/4239132/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/26/europe/uefa-cup/as-roma/sk-slavia-praha/4239240/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/26/europe/uefa-cup/liverpool-fc/toulouse-fc/4239205/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/26/europe/uefa-cup/ac-sparta-praha/rangers-fc/4239168/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/26/europe/uefa-cup/olympique-de-marseille/aek-athens-fc/4239144/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/26/europe/uefa-cup/sk-puntigamer-sturm-graz/atalanta-bergamo/4239192/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/26/europe/uefa-cup/ks-rakow-czestochowa/sporting-clube-de-portugal/4239193/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/09/europe/uefa-cup/west-ham-united-fc/olympiakos-cfp/4239135/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/09/europe/uefa-cup/toulouse-fc/liverpool-fc/4239207/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/09/europe/uefa-cup/sk-slavia-praha/as-roma/4239243/

09/11/2023

09/11/2023

09/11/2023

09/11/2023

09/11/2023

30/11/2023

30/11/2023

30/11/2023

30/11/2023

30/11/2023

30/11/2023

30/11/2023

30/11/2023

06/12/2023

14/12/2023

14/12/2023

14/12/2023

14/12/2023

14/12/2023

14/12/2023

14/12/2023

Freiburg v TSC (5-0)

Ajax v Brighton (0-2)
Atalanta v Sturm Graz (1-0)
Maccabi Haifa v Villarreal (1-2)
Betis v Aris (4-1)

Sparta P. v Betis (1-0)
Servette v Roma (1-1)
Villarreal v Panathinaikos (3-2)
Marseile v Ajax (4-3)
Liverpool v LASK (4-0)
Hacken v B.Leverkusen (0-2)
Freiburg v Olympiacos (5-0)
AEK v Brighton (0-1)
Villarreal v Maccabi Haifa (0-0)
West Ham v Freiburg (2-0)
B.Leverkusen v Molde (5-1)
Union St.Gilloise v Liverpool (2-1)
Roma v Sheriff (3-0)
Rennes v Villarreal (2-3)
Rakow Czestochowa v Atalanta (0-4)

Ajax v AEK (3-1)

English
English
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
English
English
English
German
Spanish
Spanish
English
English
English
English
Spanish
English

English

194-DD92

195-DD92

501-DD42

384-DD85

308-DD95

600-DD41

128-DD92

96-DD90

97-DD90

98-DD90

100-DD90

102-DD90

106-DD90

108-DD93

149-DD88

129-DD92

169-DD92

170-DD92

171-DD92

173-DD92

109-DD93

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

M+ HD

M+ HD

M+ HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

Blue HD

M+ HD

M+ HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

M+ HD

TNT HD

TNT HD


https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/09/europe/uefa-cup/sc-freiburg/fk-baka-topola/4239134/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/09/europe/uefa-cup/afc-ajax/brighton--hove-albion-fc/4239146/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/09/europe/uefa-cup/atalanta-bergamo/sk-puntigamer-sturm-graz/4239194/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/09/europe/uefa-cup/maccabi-haifa-fc/villarreal-club-de-futbol/4239231/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/09/europe/uefa-cup/real-betis/aris-fc-limassol-/4239170/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/30/europe/uefa-cup/ac-sparta-praha/real-betis/4239172/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/30/europe/uefa-cup/servette-fc-geneve/as-roma/4239244/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/30/europe/uefa-cup/villarreal-club-de-futbol/panathinaikos-fc/4239233/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/30/europe/uefa-cup/olympique-de-marseille/afc-ajax/4239149/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/30/europe/uefa-cup/liverpool-fc/lask-linz/4239208/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/30/europe/uefa-cup/bollklubben-hacken/bayer-04-leverkusen/4239257/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/30/europe/uefa-cup/sc-freiburg/olympiakos-cfp/4239136/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/30/europe/uefa-cup/aek-athens-fc/brighton--hove-albion-fc/4239148/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/12/06/europe/uefa-cup/villarreal-club-de-futbol/maccabi-haifa-fc/4239228/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/12/14/europe/uefa-cup/west-ham-united-fc/sc-freiburg/4239138/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/12/14/europe/uefa-cup/bayer-04-leverkusen/molde-fotballklubb/4239258/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/12/14/europe/uefa-cup/royal-union-st-gilloise/liverpool-fc/4239210/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/12/14/europe/uefa-cup/as-roma/fc-sheriff-tiraspol/4239246/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/12/14/europe/uefa-cup/stade-rennais-fc/villarreal-club-de-futbol/4239234/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/12/14/europe/uefa-cup/ks-rakow-czestochowa/atalanta-bergamo/4239199/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/12/14/europe/uefa-cup/afc-ajax/aek-athens-fc/4239150/

14/12/2023

14/12/2023

15/02/2024

15/02/2024

15/02/2024

15/02/2024

15/02/2024

15/02/2024

15/02/2024

15/02/2024

22/02/2024

22/02/2024

22/02/2024

22/02/2024

22/02/2024

22/02/2024

06/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

Betis v Rangers (2-3)
Brighton v Marseille (1-0)
Feyenoord v Roma (1-1)
Shakhtar D. v Marseille (2-2)
Benfica v Toulouse (2-1)
Lens v Freiburg (0-0)
Galatasaray v Sparta P. (3-2)
Sp.Braga v Qarabag (2-4)
Milan v Rennes (3-0)
Young Boys v Sporting (1-3)
Marseille v Shakhtar D. (3-1)
Toulouse v Benfica (0-0)
Freiburg v Lens (3-2)
Roma v Feyenoord (1-1)
Qarabag v Sp.Braga (2-3)
Sporting v Young Boys (1-1)
Sporting v Atalanta (1-1)
Sparta P. v Liverpool (1-5)
Milan v Slavia P. (4-2)
Roma v Brighton (4-0)

Benfica v Rangers (2-2)

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

112-DD93

114-DD93

424-DD8

426-DD8

435-DD8

115-DD93

117-DD93

118-DD93

184-DD90

458-DD39

87-DD89

557-DD35

459-DD39

460-DD39

461-DD39

550-DD37

37-DD90

63-DD90

613-DD60

135-DD92

462-DD39

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD


https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/12/14/europe/uefa-cup/real-betis/rangers-fc/4239174/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/12/14/europe/uefa-cup/brighton--hove-albion-fc/olympique-de-marseille/4239151/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/15/europe/uefa-cup/feyenoord-rotterdam-nv/as-roma/4284727/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/15/europe/uefa-cup/joint-stock-company-fc-shakhtar-donetsk/olympique-de-marseille/4284741/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/15/europe/uefa-cup/benfica/toulouse-fc/4284735/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/15/europe/uefa-cup/racing-club-de-lens/sc-freiburg/4284731/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/15/europe/uefa-cup/galatasaray-sk/ac-sparta-praha/4284739/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/15/europe/uefa-cup/sporting-braga/fk-karabakh-agdam/4284737/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/15/europe/uefa-cup/ac-milan/stade-rennais-fc/4284729/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/15/europe/uefa-cup/bsc-young-boys-bern/sporting-clube-de-portugal/4284733/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/22/europe/uefa-cup/olympique-de-marseille/joint-stock-company-fc-shakhtar-donetsk/4284742/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/22/europe/uefa-cup/toulouse-fc/benfica/4284736/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/22/europe/uefa-cup/sc-freiburg/racing-club-de-lens/4284732/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/22/europe/uefa-cup/as-roma/feyenoord-rotterdam-nv/4284728/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/22/europe/uefa-cup/fk-karabakh-agdam/sporting-braga/4284738/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/22/europe/uefa-cup/sporting-clube-de-portugal/bsc-young-boys-bern/4284734/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2023-2024-achtelfinale-sporting-cp-atalanta/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2023-2024-achtelfinale-ac-sparta-praha-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2023-2024-achtelfinale-ac-milan-slavia-praha/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2023-2024-achtelfinale-as-roma-brighton-hove-albion/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2023-2024-achtelfinale-sl-benfica-rangers-fc/

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

14/03/2024

14/03/2024

14/03/2024

14/03/2024

14/03/2024

14/03/2024

14/03/2024

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

18/04/2024

18/04/2024

18/04/2024

18/04/2024

02/05/2024

02/05/2024

09/05/2024

22/05/2024

Marseille v Villarreal (4-0)
Qarabag v B.Leverkusen (2-2)
Slavia P. v Milan (1-3)
West Ham v Freiburg (5-0)
West Ham v Freiburg (5-0)
Rangers v Benfica (0-1)
Atalanta v Sporting (2-1)
B.Leverkusen v Qarabag (3-2)
Liverpool v Sparta P. (6-1)
Liverpool v Atalanta (0-3)
B.Leverkusen v West Ham (2-0)
Milan v Roma (0-1)
Benfica v Marseille (2-1)
West Ham v B.Leverkusen (1-1)
Atalanta v Liverpool (0-1)
Roma v Milan (2-1)
Marseille v Benfica (4-2)
Roma v B.Leverkusen (0-2)
Marseille v Atalanta (1-1)
B.Leverkusen v Roma (2-2)

Atalanta v B.Leverkusen (3-0) Final

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
Italian
English
English
English
English

English

463-DD39

464-DD39

585-DD60

620-DD60

495-DD42

496-DD42

497-DD42

5-DD94

131-DD93

646-DD82

272-DD88

6-DD94

7-DD94

339-DD50

350-DD50

427-DD91

428-DD91

137-DD89

138-DD89

373-DD85

133-DD92

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

RAI HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

Bein

TNT HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2023-2024-achtelfinale-olympique-marseille-villarreal-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2023-2024-achtelfinale-qarabag-fk-bayer-leverkusen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2023-2024-achtelfinale-slavia-praha-ac-milan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2023-2024-achtelfinale-west-ham-united-sc-freiburg/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2023-2024-achtelfinale-west-ham-united-sc-freiburg/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2023-2024-achtelfinale-rangers-fc-sl-benfica/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2023-2024-achtelfinale-atalanta-sporting-cp/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2023-2024-achtelfinale-bayer-leverkusen-qarabag-fk/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2023-2024-achtelfinale-liverpool-fc-ac-sparta-praha/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2023-2024-viertelfinale-liverpool-fc-atalanta/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2023-2024-viertelfinale-bayer-leverkusen-west-ham-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2023-2024-viertelfinale-ac-milan-as-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2023-2024-viertelfinale-sl-benfica-olympique-marseille/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2023-2024-viertelfinale-west-ham-united-bayer-leverkusen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2023-2024-viertelfinale-atalanta-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2023-2024-viertelfinale-as-roma-ac-milan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2023-2024-viertelfinale-olympique-marseille-sl-benfica/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2023-2024-halbfinale-as-roma-bayer-leverkusen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2023-2024-halbfinale-olympique-marseille-atalanta/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2023-2024-halbfinale-bayer-leverkusen-as-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-2023-2024-finale-atalanta-bayer-leverkusen/

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

